

2022 Annual Training Conference – Minneapolis, MN October 24 - October 28, 2022

REGISTRANT INFORMATION (please print or type)					
☐ Mr. ☐ Ms. ☐ Dr.					
Last Name: First Name:					
Title: Work Phone:					
Organization:					
Address:					
CONFERENCE SELECTIONS & PAYMENT (please print or type)					
REGISTRATION ITEMS:		NASCSP Members		Non-Members	
Pre- Conference Oct. 24 - 25	Pre-Conference State Monitor's Training		\$401.00		\$534.00
Core Conference Oct. 26 - 28	Core Conference Early Bird Rate (paid in full by 09/23/2022)		\$592.00		\$651.00
	Core Conference Regular Rate (paid in full by 10/17/2022)		\$640.00		\$703.00
	Core Conference On-Site Rate (paid after 10/17/2022)		\$705.00		\$775.00
TOTAL: CHECK/PO #:					
**If registering by mail and paying via check or purchase order, please return this completed registration form with your check or official purchase order to Raymond Thomas at the address below.					
No registration is processed without payment. Credit card and official, signed purchase order payments can be submitted online or via mail. No refunds will be offered for cancellations received after 10/7/22. Cancellations submitted prior to 10/7/22 will be refunded minus a \$99 cancellation fee, which covers processing administrative costs. Please submit your cancellation in writing by email to rthomas@nascsp.org . Retain proof of NASCSP's confirmation of receipt of your cancellation request.					
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY					

Send registration/payment to: NASCSP, 111 K Street NE, Suite 300, Washington, DC 20002 | Federal ID: 570715943 For questions, contact Raymond Thomas at rthomas@nascsp.org or (202) 370-3660